
SP #1 - 9AM SAT MAY 29 PACIFIC COAST AIR DOGS CLUB

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tyler Weinstein Zuma 4 F BSD-M 24 6 25 25 Ultimate 1

Linda Powell Ruby 4 F ACD 24 10 18 24 10 Ultimate 2

John Colorado Scout 7 F CL 23 2 23 23 2 Master Elite 1

Becky Dougan Dutchess 4 F BSD-M 22 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 2

Linda Liscano Wizard 2.5 M BSD-M 20 3 20 10 20 10 Master 1

Kristin Raymond Khloe 1 F CL 18 20 6 20 6 Master 2

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 3 F YL 17 10 20 2 20 2 Master 3

Kenny Rowland Hazel 9 F CL 19 2 19 19 2 Sr. Elite 1

Llinda Liscano River 7 F BSD-M 18 8 18 6 18 8 Sr. Elite 2

Susan Lewis Jack 5 M ACD 17 8 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 3

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 2.75 M GSP 16 6 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 4

Ryan Hocker Jasper 5 F BSD-M 13 4 16 5 16 5 Senior 1

Brittaney Anderson Molly Mae 2.5 F CL 14 10 16 4 16 4 Senior 2

Bill Oesterlein Emma 6 F BL 8 10 16 16 Senior 3

Rhys Miller Tai 5.8 M BL 13 6 14 14 Junior Elite 1

Sherry Uroff Doohickey 2 F BRIT 9 10 9 9 10 Novice 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11AM SAT MAY 29 PACIFIC COAST AIR DOGS CLUB

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

John Colorado Scout 7 F CL 23 8 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 1

Linda Powell Ruby 4 F ACD 24 2 22 24 2 Ultimate 2

Amber Larragoity Chamaco 3 M BSD-M 22 10 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 1

Michelle Shelton Kylie 5 F GSP 19 2 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 2

Tyler Weinstein Zuma 4 F BSD-M 22 2 18 6 22 2 Master 1

Kristin Raymond Khloe 1 F CL 21 21 11 21 11 Master 2

Linda Liscano Wizard 2.5 M BSD-M 21 4 19 10 21 4 Master 3

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 3 F YL 19 10 18 6 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

Susan Lewis Jack 5 M ACD 18 6 19 19 Sr. Elite 2

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 2.75 M GSP 18 2 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 3

Bill Oesterlein Emma 6 F BL 16 10 18 18 Sr. Elite 4

Llinda Liscano River 7 F BSD-M 17 10 17 2 17 10 Sr. Elite 5

Kenny Rowland Hazel 9 F CL 16 4 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 6

Ryan Hocker Jasper 5 F BSD-M 17 2 16 17 2 Senior 1

Brittaney Anderson Molly Mae 2.5 F CL 15 2 16 10 16 10 Senior 2

Carrie Schilperoort Bane 5 M DSD 15 16 6 16 6 Senior 3

Eddie Urrutia Riley 10mo F BL 13 8 16 2 16 2 Senior 4

Michelle Shelton Baby Doll 1.7 F GSP 14 8 14 4 14 8 Junior Elite 1

Janet Greene Cody Joe 3.9 M YL 13 4 14 6 14 6 Junior Elite 2

Rhys Miller Tai 5.8 M BL 10 6 10 10 10 10 Junior 1

Donna & Ray Mobilia Storm 0.11 F BSD-M 6 8 8 2 8 2 Novice 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 1PM SAT MAY 29 PACIFIC COAST AIR DOGS CLUB

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

John Colorado Scout 7 F CL 23 10 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 1

Becky Dougan Dutchess 4 F BSD-M 24 2 23 6 24 2 Ultimate 2

Linda Powell Ruby 4 F ACD 17 10 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 1

Michelle Shelton Kylie 5 F GSP 23 21 6 23 Master Elite 2

Linda Liscano Wizard 2.5 M BSD-M 21 4 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 3

Amber Larragoity Chamaco 3 M BSD-M 22 10 19 8 22 10 Master Elite 4

Kristin Raymond Khloe 1 F CL 20 10 22 4 22 4 Master 1

Tyler Weinstein Zuma 4 F BSD-M 19 2 21 2 21 2 Master 2

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 3 F YL 17 10 20 4 20 4 Master 3

Susan Lewis Jack 5 M ACD 17 6 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 1

Ryan Hocker Jasper 5 F BSD-M 15 6 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 2

Llinda Liscano River 7 F BSD-M 17 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 3

Bill Oesterlein Emma 6 F BL 17 2 15 8 17 2 Senior 1

Carrie Schilperoort Bane 5 M DSD 16 2 16 6 16 6 Senior 2

Brittaney Anderson Molly Mae 2.5 F CL 16 2 16 16 2 Senior 3

Kenny Rowland Hazel 9 F CL 15 8 16 2 16 2 Senior 4

Janet Greene Cody Joe 3.9 M YL 14 8 16 2 16 2 Senior 5

Michelle Shelton Baby Doll 1.7 F GSP 12 4 15 8 15 8 Senior 6

Anna Brown Gauge 3 F WEIM 8 15 6 15 6 Senior 7

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 2.75 M GSP 15 2 8 15 2 Senior 8

Emariss Navarrete Winnie 2.5 F 15 14 10 15 Senior 9

Kaily Labord Hutto 1 M BL 14 8 2 14 Junior Elite 1

Rhys Miller Tai 5.8 M BL 13 2 13 13 2 Junior Elite 2

Donna & Ray Mobilia Storm 0.11 F BSD-M 8 2 8 2 8 2 Novice 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 9AM SUN MAY 30 PACIFIC COAST AIR DOGS CLUB

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Linda Powell Ruby 4 F ACD 23 2 24 24 Master Elite 1

Tyler Weinstein Zuma 4 F BSD-M 22 6 24 24 Master Elite 2

John Colorado Scout 7 F CL 23 10 19 23 10 Master Elite 3

Becky Dougan Dutchess 4 F BSD-M 22 10 22 3 22 10 Master Elite 4

Linda Liscano Wizard 2.5 M BSD-M 22 2 19 22 2 Master 1

Kristin Raymond Khloe 1 F CL 20 2 21 10 21 10 Master 2

Susan Lewis Jack 5 M ACD 20 6 18 2 20 6 Master 3

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 3 F YL 16 2 20 4 20 4 Master 4

Susanna Gan Athalie 10 mo.F BC 19 2 17 10 19 2 Sr. Elite 1

Bill Oesterlein Emma 6 F BL 18 6 18 2 18 6 Sr. Elite 2

Llinda Liscano River 7 F BSD-M 17 10 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 3

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 2.75 M GSP 17 6 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 4

Pam Sheets Vixen 1.75 F BL 18 2 17 18 2 Sr. Elite 5

Barbara Miller Nellie 4.6 F BL 17 10 17 17 10 Sr. Elite 6

Kenny Rowland Hazel 9 F CL 16 8 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 7

Ryan Hocker Jasper 5 F BSD-M 16 6 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 8

Susanna Gan Athena 7 F BC 16 8 15 10 16 8 Senior 1

Rhys Miller Tai 5.8 M BL 12 10 12 12 10 Junior Elite 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 11AM SUN MAY 30 PACIFIC COAST AIR DOGS CLUB

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Linda Powell Ruby 4 F ACD 24 2 21 10 24 2 Ultimate 1

Michelle Shelton Kylie 5 F GSP 23 2 22 6 23 2 Master Elite 2

Amber Larragoity Chamaco 3 M BSD-M 21 4 22 11 22 11 Master Elite 3

John Colorado Scout 7 F CL 22 10 22 6 22 10 Master Elite 4

Kristin Raymond Khloe 1 F CL 21 2 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 5

Linda Liscano Wizard 2.5 M BSD-M 22 10 20 10 22 10 Master Elite 6

Pam Sheets Vixen 1.75 F BL 17 11 22 4 22 4 Master 1

Susan Lewis Jack 5 M ACD 20 10 19 2 20 10 Master 2

Susanna Gan Athena 7 F BC 20 2 16 10 20 2 Master 3

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 2.75 M GSP 13 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 1

Llinda Liscano River 7 F BSD-M 18 3 17 10 18 3 Sr. Elite 2

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 3 F YL 16 7 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 3

Ryan Hocker Jasper 5 F BSD-M 16 5 17 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 4

Susanna Gan Athalie 10 mo.F BC 17 11 15 10 17 11 Sr. Elite 5

Carrie Schilperoort Bane 5 M DSD 16 11 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 6

Barbara Miller Nellie 4.6 F BL 16 16 10 16 10 Senior 1

Janet Greene Cody Joe 3.9 M YL 15 4 16 10 16 10 Senior 2

Kenny Rowland Hazel 9 F CL 15 6 15 11 15 11 Senior 3

Bill Oesterlein Emma 6 F BL 15 10 15 8 15 10 Senior 4

Michelle Shelton Baby Doll 1.7 F GSP 10 8 14 2 14 2 Junior Elite 1

Rhys Miller Tai 5.8 M BL 11 11 11 11 11 Junior 1

Sherry Uroff Doohickey 2 F BRIT 10 2 10 10 2 Junior 2

Donna & Ray Mobilia Storm 0.11 F BSD-M 8 6 9 2 9 2 Novice 1

Chris Carney Smitten 10 F GR 8 8 2 8 2 Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 3:00PM SAT MAY 29 PACIFIC COAST AIR DOGS CLUB TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19'

B
ES

T PLACE DIVISION (FOR 
TITLE 

PURPOSES)

Tyler Weinstein Zuma 4 F BSD-M Dana Point CA 18 ox ox 19 1 Ultimate

Linda Powell Ruby 4 F ACD Escondido CA 18 x oo 18 2 Master Elite

Anna Brown Gauge 3 F WEIM Riverside CA 13 x x x x x ox oo 18 3 Master Elite

Bill Oesterlein Emma 6 F BL Redlands CA 15 x x ox oo 17 Master Elite

Carrie Schilperoort Bane 5 M DSD Rancho Santa 
Margarita CA 15 x x oo 16 Master Elite

Linda Liscano Wizard 2.5 M BSD-M Pomona CA 16 x oo 16 Master Elite

Llinda Liscano River 7 F BSD-M Pomona CA 16 x oo 16 Master Elite

Amber Larragoity Chamaco 3 M BSD-M San Jacinto CA 13 ox ox x o 15 Master

Janet Greene Cody Joe 3.9 M YL Jamul CA 10 x x x x oo 13 Master

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 2.75 M GSP Prescott Valley AZ 13 ox oo 13 Master

Rhys Miller Tai 5.8 M BL Las Vegas NV 11 x oo 11 Master



CHASE-IT - 2PM SUN MAY 29 PACIFIC COAST AIR DOGS CLUB TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT (FOR TITLE PURPOSES)

Janet Greene Cody Joe 3.9 M YL Jamul CA 17.60 Ya hear him before ya see him! 6.01 5.81 5.81 1 Ultimate Elite

Llinda Liscano River 7 F BSD-M Pomona CA 21.00 Survivor 5.87 5.90 5.87 2 Ultimate Elite

Linda Liscano Wizard 2.5 M BSD-M Pomona CA 25.60 Clumsy 6.59 6.00 6.00 3 Ultimate

Kristin Raymond Khloe 1 F CL Loma Linda CA 21.06 Khloe favorite sport is retrieving ducks 6.03 6.22 6.03 Ultimate

Donna & Ray Mobilia Storm 0.11 F BSD-M Scottsdale AZ Storm is named after a bowling ball 6.06 6.12 6.06 Ultimate

John Colorado Scout 7 F CL Sylmar CA 28' 11" Scout is a national Calendar Model 7.03 6.66 6.66 Ultimate

Susanna Gan Athalie 10 mo.F BC Pomona CA 16.80 She barks like a seal 6.72 6.72 6.72 Ultimate

Barbara Miller Nellie 4.6 F BL San Bernardino CA 20.30 Puppy raised her and then she became our pup 7.06 6.78 6.78 Ultimate

Linda Powell Ruby 4 F ACD Escondido CA 28.00 Brewery do 6.91 7.37 6.91 Ultimate

Becky Dougan Dutchess 4 F BSD-M Huntington Beach CA 24' 100% Maligator!! 7.03 7.22 7.03 Master Elite

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 3 F YL Sylmar CA 24' 4" Charleigh is a Calendar Model 7.40 7.03 7.03 Master Elite

Rhys Miller Tai 5.8 M BL Las Vegas NV 17.00 Rat Champion! 8.01 7.65 7.65 Master Elite

Pam Sheets Vixen 1.75 F BL Fallbrook CA 23.00 Rosie is Vixen's aunt. 10.02 7.66 7.66 Master Elite

Bill Oesterlein Emma 6 F BL Redlands CA 24.09 Rescue dog #4 8.46 7.78 7.78 Master Elite

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 2.75 M GSP Prescott Valley AZ 22.60 Reese's baby dog! 8.18 7.87 7.87 Master Elite

Jeff Greene Kaycee 9 F BL Jamul CA Drama Queen 9.00 9.25 9.00 Master

Chris Carney Smitten 10 F GR Dana Point CA 9.15 9.62 9.15 Master

Amber Larragoity Grimm 4 M SBT San Jacinto CA 5.06 5.19 5.06 Ultimate Elite (FW)



CATCH-IT - 1PM SUN MAY 30 PACIFIC COAST AIR DOGS CLUB TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN (FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Becky Dougan Dutchess 4 F BSD-M Huntington Beach CA 24' 100% Maligator!! 41 3 42 83 3 Ultimate Elite 1

Tyler Weinstein Zuma 4 F BSD-M Dana Point CA 26.40 Rescued Me 49 5 49 5 Master 2

Rhys Miller Tai 5.8 M BL Las Vegas NV 17.00 Rat Champion! 25 23 48 Master 3

Tammy Strassenberg Reese 7.5 F GSP Prescott Valley AZ 45 45 Master

John Colorado Scout 7 F CL Sylmar CA 28' 11" Scout is a national Calendar Model 39 5 39 5 Master

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 3 F YL Sylmar CA 24' 4" Charleigh is a Calendar Model 39 5 39 5 Master

Bill Oesterlein Emma 6 F BL Redlands CA 24.09 Rescue dog #4 34 42 37 6 Master

Pam Sheets Vixen 1.75 F BL Fallbrook CA 23.00 Rosie is Vixen's aunt. 32 32 Master

Susan Lewis Jack 5 M ACD wildomar CA 22.00 does herding 31 1 31 1 Master

Linda Powell Ruby 4 F ACD Escondido CA 28.00 Brewery do 27 27 Master

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 5/30/21 PACIFIC COAST AIR DOGS CLUB

JUNIOR ELITE FINALS    12'6'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Rhys Miller Tai 5.8 M BL Las Vegas NV 17.00 Rat Champion! 12 3 11 6 12 3 Junior 1

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Janet Greene Cody Joe 3.9 M YL Jamul CA 17.60 Ya hear him before ya see him! 15 6 15 10 15 10 Senior 1

Michelle Shelton BABY DOLL 1.7 F GSP Ramona CA 12.50 Loves to give kisses 13 10 14 8 14 8 Junior Elite 2

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Bill Oesterlein Emma 6 F BL Redlands CA 24.09 Rescue dog #4 18 10 20 4 20 4 Master 1

Ryan Hocker Jasper 5 F BSD (Malinois)Oceanside CA 20’ She tries to fit all toys in mouth 18 10 18 6 18 10 Sr. Elite 2

Tammy Strassenberg Rhett 2.75 M GSP Prescott Valley Az 22.60 Reese's baby dog! 18 6 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 2

Llinda Liscano River 7 F BSD (Malinois)Pomona Ca 21.00 Survivor 18 4 17 10 18 4 Sr. Elite 4

Susanna Gan Athalie 10 mo. F BC Pomona CA 16.80 She barks like a seal 14 8 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lisa Colorado Charleigh 3 F YL Sylmar CA 24' 4" Charleigh is a Calendar Model 19 10 21 8 21 8 Master 1

Pam Sheets Vixen 1.75 F BL Fallbrook CA 23.00 Rosie is Vixen's aunt. 19 2 21 8 21 8 Master 2

Susanna Gan Athena 7 F BC Pomona CA 21' 8' Compete in 3 sports: Dock diving, frisbee & surfing 17 8 20 10 20 10 Master 3

Susan Lewis Jack 5 M ACD wildomar ca 22.00 does herding 18 8 20 2 20 2 Master 4

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Michelle Shelton KYLIE 5 F GSP Ramona CA 25' Loves to play ball 23 4 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 1

Kristin Raymond Khloe 1 F CL Loma Linda Ca. 21.06 Khloe favorite sport is retrieving ducks 19 10 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 2

Linda Liscano Wizard 2.5 M BSD (Malinois)Pomona Ca 25.60 Clumsy 20 2 20 4 20 4 Master 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" - 26' JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

John Colorado Scout 7 F CL Sylmar CA 28' 11" Scout is a national Calendar Model 23 2 23 8 23 8 Master Elite 1

Becky Dougan Dutchess 4 F BSD (Malinois)Huntington Beach CA 24' 100% Maligator!! 22 2 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 2

Linda Powell Ruby 4 F ACD Escondido CA 28.00 Brewery do 19 4 20 6 20 6 Master 3




